

Item no.: 387754

SFP-1GLSXLC-T - SFP module with 1 1000BaseLSX port with LC connector for 1km2km transmission

from 308,46 EUR

Item no.: 387754 shipping weight: 0.10 kg Manufacturer: MOXA



Product Description

Moxa's Small Form-Factor Pluggable Transceiver (SFP) Ethernet fibre optic modules for Gigabit Ethernet provide coverage over a wide range of communication distances. SFP module with 1 1000BaseLSX port with LC connector for 1km/2km transmission, -40 to 85°C operating temperatureEthernet interfaceports- 1ports- Duplex LC connector (WDM type only)fibre- Typical distance: To achieve the typical distance of the specified fibre transceiver, please refer to the formula: Link budget(dB) > Scattering loss(dB) + Total loss(dB)Performance parametersPower consumption- Max. 1 WAmbient conditionsOperating temperature- -40 to 85°C (-40 to 185°F)Storage temperature (in packaging)- -40 to 85°C (-40 to 185°F)Relative humidity- 5 to 95% (non-condensing)Standards and certificationsSafety- UL 62368-1- IEC 60368-1- IEC 60825-1- IEC 60

Specifications

Scan this QR code to view the product

All details, up-to-date prices and availability

